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223

219

219
226

217
219
223

RB 21
212 219
223 226
272

1

R

2 1

2

1
21

2

1

4 3

1
Gräfenberg

Bahnhof

Gräfenberg Schulzentrum
Gräfenberg
Lärchenstr.

Gräfenberg
Stadtmitte

Gräfenberg Grundschule

217 • 219 • 223
217 • 219 • 223

226 • 272226 • 272
226 • 272226 • 272 217 • 219 • 223

217 • 219 • 223

226 • 272
226 • 272

217 • 219
217 • 219

223 • 272
223 • 272

217 • 219
217 • 219

223 • 272
223 • 272

217 • 219217 • 219

223 • 272223 • 272

217
 • 2

19

217
 • 2

19

223
 • 2

72

223
 • 2

72

21
2 •

 21
9 •

 22
3 •

 27
2

21
2 •

 21
9 •

 22
3 •

 27
2

219 • 223
219 • 223

226 • 272
226 • 272

27
2

27
2

21
9 •

 22
6

21
9 •

 22
6

21
9 •

 22
6

21
9 •

 22
6

27
2

27
2

219 • 226 • 272

219 • 226 • 272

21
9

21
9

22
6

22
6

219219
272272

212212219219

219219
272272

21
9

21
9

27
2

27
2

219219
272272

RB
 21

RB
 21

219219

21
9

21
9

21
9

21
9

21
9

21
9

219219

226
226

Frhf.Frhf.

Untere Stadtmauerstraße

Untere Stadtmauerstraße

Hans-Ackermann-Straße
Hans-Ackermann-Straße

Egloffsteiner Straße
Egloffsteiner Straße

Ko
nra

d-K
ram

er-
Str

aß
e

Ko
nra

d-K
ram

er-
Str

aß
e

Guttenburger StraßeGuttenburger Straße

Rit
ter

-W
irn

t-S
tra

ße

Rit
ter

-W
irn

t-S
tra

ße

Bayreuther Straße

Bayreuther Straße

Kasberger Straße

Kasberger Straße

Kreuzlehenstraße

Kreuzlehenstraße

Pe
sta

loz
zis

tra
ße

Pe
sta

loz
zis

tra
ße

Steinackerstraße
Steinackerstraße

Im Kirschgarten

Im Kirschgarten

Teufelstischweg
Teufelstischweg

Am Michelsberg

Am Michelsberg

Hu
be

rtu
sst

raß
e

Hu
be

rtu
sst

raß
e

Am Schelmberg
Am Schelmberg

Am Sportplatz
Am Sportplatz

Bahnhofstraße
Bahnhofstraße

Friedhofgasse
Friedhofgasse

Lärchenstraße
Lärchenstraße

Ze
ilac

hs
tra

ße
Ze

ilac
hs

tra
ße

Am
 G

es
tei

ge
r

Am
 G

es
tei

ge
r

Buchenstraße

Buchenstraße

Gartenstraße
Gartenstraße

Hopfenstraße
Hopfenstraße

WiesenstraßeWiesenstraße

Li nde
ng

ass
e

Li nde
ng

ass
e

Lu
itp

old
we

g
Lu

itp
old

we
g

Bergstraße
Bergstraße

Jahnstraße
Jahnstraße

Jägersberg

Jägersberg
KirchplatzKirchplatz

Ma
rkt

pla
tz

Ma
rkt

pla
tz

Waldstraße
Waldstraße

Am
 Pin

sel

Am
 Pin

sel

Eic
he

nw
eg

Eic
he

nw
eg

Am
 Ba

ch
Am

 Ba
ch

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 26.04.24 11:47.20

Bus
Zug


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4983) x=[1251204,1252702] y=[5614244,5615872] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3009408.Scale7] lang=[de]

